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Cc: Christy Berger (Christy.Berger@swgas.com); Catherine Mazzeo
(Catherine. Mazzeo@swgas.com); Debra Gallo (Debra.Gallo@swgas.com); Ed
Gieseking (ed.gieseking@swgas.com); Justin Brown (justin.brown@swgas.com);
Kevin Lang (kevin.lang@swgas.com); John Hester (John.Hester@swgas.com)

Bec:

Subject: R.11-02-019 - SWGas (U 905 G) - Notice of Ex Parte Communications

Good afternoon,
Attached please find the NOTICE OF EX PARTE COMMUNICATIONS that was electronically
filed today with the CPUC Docket Office. Service of the attached documents are being made
to all parties listed on the official service list in proceeding R.11-02-019. For those persons

without electronic mail addresses, service is being made by regular, first-class mail.

Thank you,

Valerie
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Walerie J, Ontiveroz | State Regulatory Affairs

Southwest Gas Corporation | 5241 Spring Mot 5, NV 89150-0002

P.O.Box 98510 | ¢

egas, NV 88

| Mailcode: LVB-108

Direct: 702.876.73 (3 | E-mail: valerie ontiveroz@swaqas.com
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The information in this electronic mail communication (e-mail) contains confidential
information which is the property of the sender and may be protected by the attorney-
client privilege and/or attorney work product doctrine. It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is unauthorized by the sender. If you are
not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, or
distribution of the contents of this e-mail transmission or the taking or omission of any
action in reliance thereon or pursuant thereto, is prohibited, and may be unlawful. If you
received this e-mail in error, please notify us immediately of your receipt of this message
by e-mail and destroy this communication, any attachments, and all copies thereof.

Southwest Gas Corporation does not guarantee the privacy or security of information
transmitted by facsimile (fax) or other unsecure electronic means (including email). By
choosing to send or receive information, including confidential or personal identifying
information, via fax or unencrypted e-mail, you consent to accept any associated risk.

Thank you for your cooperation.
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